HUAWEI AR509 Series
IoT Gateway Datasheet
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2017. All rights reserved.
Trademark Notice
General Disclaimer
        , HUAWEI, and        are trademarks or registered trademarks of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Other trademarks, product, service and company names mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
The information in this document may contain predictive statements including,

Accessories
Configure the types and quantity of the industrial power adapters based on site environments.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Device model
AR509G-L-D-H (1xGE WAN,1xVDSL2 WAN,4xGE LAN,1xLTE, 12 V DC power supply)
AR509GW-L-D-H (1xGE WAN,1xVDSL2 WAN,4xGE LAN,WIFI 2.4G+5G,1xLTE, 12 V DC power supply)
AR509CGW-L (1xRS232,4xGE LAN,WIFI, 1xLTE,8~36VDC power supply)
AR509CG-Lc (1xRS232, 4xGE LAN, 1xLTE, 8~36 V DC power supply)
Accessories-power supply
Industrial 60 W power adapter, 12V AC/DC to DC, DIN rail, 88 V to 300 V DC, and 90 V to 264 V AC, –40oC to +70oC
24 W power adapter, 12 V AC to DC, 90 V DC to 270 V DC , –5oC to +45oC
Accessories-installation kit